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Ancient Sea Salt™, Sweet Cinnamon™, Zesty Salsa™
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Net contents: 26 - 0.81or. (23 6) poushes
Not w. 19.34 oz. (552.0)
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Product Size: 24 - 0.81 oz. (23 g) pouches, 8 of each flavor

Item No.: 44108

Ancient grains for the modern snacker

The Einkorn Crunch Variety Pack has it all: a little sweetness
and a little spice with ingredients that are oh-so-nice! Enjoy
some whenever your cravings come calling.

Did you know?

* May be easier on the digestive system than modern wheat
due to its protein (gluten) structure

* Is a healthy grain that provides vitamins and minerals

» Contains no artificial flavors or preservatives

DIRECTIONS / HOW TO USE:

Enjoy this convenient, tasty, satisfying snack anytime.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

* Nut-free formula
» Contains naturally derived ingredients
» Made with ancient sea salt

« Contains einkorn berries that are sustainably grown/sourced
at Young Living farms

« Vegan/vegetarian friendly

» Formulated with non-GMO ingredients

» Made with ancient grain einkorn

« Source of protein, everyday fiber, vitamins, and minerals
* A healthy alternative to on-the-go snacking

« Perfectly portioned into 100 calorie snack servings

INGREDIENTS

Sea Salt: Einkorn (Triticum monococcum) berries,
Avocado oil, Sea salt.

Sweet Cinnamon: Whole-grain einkorn (Triticum
monococcum), Avocado oil, Cinnamon, Sea salt,
Rebaudioside M (Natural sweetener), Cinnamon
(Cinnamomum verum) bark oilt

Zesty Salsa: Whole-grain einkorn (Triticum
monococcum), Avocado oil, Spices, Citric acid,
Tomato powder, Sea salt, Paprika, Onion powder,
Garlic powder, Lime (Citrus latifolia) peel oilt

tPremium essential oil

SAFETY

Keep in a cool, dark place.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. Young Living products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.




B Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*
Nutrition °

Total Fat 3.5 g 5% Total Carbohydrate 16 g 6%
Facts Saturated Fat0 g 0% Dietary Fiber 2 g %
TransFat0g Total Sugars 0 g
1 serving per container Cholesterol 0 mg 0% Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%
Serving size Sodium 90 mg 4%  Protein2g
1 package (23 g) -] -]

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0% < Calcium 10 mg 0% = Iron 1 mg 6% = Potassium 60 mg 2%

Calories . - . .
p *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
per serving 100 to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Whole-grain einkorn (Triticum menococcum), Avocado oil, Cinnamon, Sea salt, Rebaudioside M (Natural sweetener), Cinnamon (Cinnamomum
verum) bark oil’. Allergen warning: Contains wheat (einkom). Manufactured in a facility that also processes tree nuts, peanuts, soy, and milk.

tPremium essential oil

H Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*
Nutrition -

Total Fat 3.5 g 5% Total Carbohydrate 16 g 6%
Fa cts Saturated Fat 0 g 0% Dietary Fiber 2 g 7%
TransFatOg Total Sugars 0 g
1 serving per container Cholesterol 0 mg 0% Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%
Serving size Sodium 90 mg 4% Protein2g
1 package (23 g) ]

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%  Calcium 10 mg 0% = Iron 1 mg 6% ¢ Potassium 60 mg 2%

2?;2 r';lifs 100 *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
P 9 to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Whole-grain einkorn (Triticum monacoccum), Avocado oil, Spices, Citric acid, Tomato powder, Sea salt, Paprika, Onion powder, Garlic powder,
Lime (Citrus latifolia) peel oil'. Allergen warning: Contains wheat (einkorn). Manufactured in a facility that also processes tree nuts, peanuts, soy, and milk.

tPremium essential oil

H Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*
Nutrition

Total Fat 3.5 g 5% Total Carbohydrate 16 g 6%
Fa cts Saturated FatOg 0% Dietary Fiber 2 g %
TransFat0g Total Sugars 0 g
1 serving per container Cholesterol 0 mg 0% Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%
Serving size Sodium 90 mg 4%  Protein2g

1 package (23 g)

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0% © Calcium 10 mg 0% = Iron 1 mg 6% = Potassium 60 mg 2%

Calories . . : :
. *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
per serving 100 1o a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Whole-grain einkorn (Triticum monococcum), Avocado oil, Sea salt. Allergen warning: Contains wheat
(einkorn). Manufactured in a facility that also processes tree nuts, peanuts, soy, and milk.
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*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. Young Living products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.




